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ATHENS (PIRAEUS) TO ISTANBUL

GRECIAN WONDERS | 10 NIGHTS | DEPARTS OCT 04, 2020 | SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR

OVERVIEW FREE EXCURSIONS LAND & HOTEL SPECIAL OFFERS
ITINERARY & FARES & ONBOARD ACTIVITIES PRE- & POST-CRUISE SAVINGS & PROMOTIONS

7 DURATION | DEPARTS | FARESFROM
> 52 FREE sHore excursions 10  OCT 04 | $10,899
NIGHTS | 2020
FEATURED OFFER

As part of our all-inclusive expenence, this voyage features
FREE BUSINESS CLASS AIR* inall suite categories.




[TINERARY

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Eft Sul . ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE 9:00 PM
Oct Mon SANTORINI, GREECE [0 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
ﬂﬂg‘ Tue  MYKONOS, GREECE 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Oct Wed ' GYTHION, GREECE [ $:00 AM  6:00 PM
33“ Thu AR GOSTOLI, GREECE 8:00 AM §:00 PM
Oct  Frl ZAKYNTHOS, GREECE [ 7:00 AM  5:00 PM
*13’[‘;‘ Sal  ~HANIA (CRETE), GREECE 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
‘13'1“ Sun - RHODES, GREECE 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
‘13‘2‘“'? Mon  EpHESUS (KUSADASI), TURKEY [ 7:00 AM 4:00 PM
O¢t Tue STANBUL, TURKEY 1:00 PM

Oct Wed 1STANBUL, TURKEY

FARES

You may compare up to three suites below.

WHAT'S INCLUDED IN THIS CRUISE:

ALL FARES INCLUDE: 2-FOR-1 All-Inclusive Fares, FREE Business Class Air* on All Intercontinental Flights with FREE
Transfers Between Airport and Ship, FREE Unlimited Shore Excursions, FREE Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines and
Premium Spints, FREE Open Bars and Lounges Plus In-Suite Mini-Bar Replenmished Daily, FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities, FREE
Specialty Restaurants, FREE Unlimited WiF1

CONCIERGE SUITES AND HIGHER INCLUDE: FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Hotel Package and more
PENTHOUSE SUITES AND HIGHER INCLUDE: FREE Personal Butler and more

*Call us for full details.



2-FOR-]

FARE
PER SUITE
BROCHURE PERSON SIZE
FARE WITH WITH CONCIERGE

SULTE PER FREE BALCONY DECK BUTLER LEVEL
COMPARE CATEGORIES PERSON AlR AVAILABILITY FTz/Mz LEVEL SERVICE AMENITIES
O RECEINE ST S sl 1190 $54,999 Call us 4,443/412 14 : .

RS »

MASTER SUITE - 2,108 - ) )
[ sl $54,198 £26,099 Call us 1.895/195 - 176 8,9

GRAND SUITE - 1,836 - 7,9, 10, . .
O o $48,198 $23,099 Call us 12771170 - 118 v
SPLENDOR
C SUTTE - SP » $42,798 $20,399 Call us 821/76.2 9,10,12 . .

SEVEN SEAS 821 - 814/76.3 . .
[ SUTTE - SS9» $40,798 $19,399 Call us L75.6 7.8

PENTHOUSE 642-561/59.6 9,10, 12, - 2
0 el iy $34,998 $16,499 Call us e 0

PENTHOUSE 642 - 561/59.6  6,7,8,9, . .
O SUTTE . DB » $34,198 $16,099 Call us e %
| PENTHOUSE 642 - 561/59.6 - 3
[] SUITE - C » $33.398 $15,699 Call us 591 7.8.9
0 CONCIERGE 464 -415431 L5

SUITE - D » $28,798 $13,399 Call us 385 m], 412, .
_ CONCIERGE 464 - 415/43.1 c
(] et gty $27,998 $12,999 Call us a5 6,7,8,9

SUPERIOR SUITE 464 - 415/43.1 7.8, 9,
0 “Fly $26,798 $12,399 Call us _385 10
(] SUFEPERIGR SUITE 46,198 $12,099 Call us 464 - 415/43.1 7,8,9

“F2» -38.5

i 361 - 308/33.5
O VERANDA SUITE  $25,198 $11,599 Call us 3% 6

-Gl » :

DELUXE

VERANDA SUITE  $24,598 $11,299 Available WLAWBT 59569

-G2» '
O _'HH;” DG SUITEES 653 70 $10,899 Call us 307/28 6,7

A savings of $2,700 per person is available when arranging vour own flights and transfers.

Cruise fares and category availability are subject to change without notice. Please contact us to confirm category availability.

Advertised fare includes air-related government taxes, surcharges and fees. Fares are per person, based on double occupancy and reflect all savings. Some airline-imposed
personal charges, including but not limited to baggage, priority boarding, and special seating, may apply.

Terms and Conditions / Ticket Contracts

All itineraries and maps are subject to change and pricing is per person based on double occupancy in U.S. Dollars (unless otherwise noted). For complete information on
terms and conditions, itinerary, liability of Regent Seven Seas Cruises, Inc. (RSSC), health and travel documents, liability limits, etc., please contact your travel
professional at Wyllys Professional Travel at 305.442.2008.



